FINGER LAKES REGION HOSPITAL

POINT OF CONTACT INFORMATION

Updated: 11/7/2013

ARNOT OGDEN Point of Contact:


Name:  Efrain Melendez

Phone Number:  607-271-3697

E-mail Address:  emelendez@aomc.org
BATH VETERANS HOSPITAL


Name:
Larry Day

Phone Number: 607-664-4706
             Email Address:
Lawrence.Day@va.gov
CANANDAIGUA VETERANS HOSPITAL


Name:  Robert Palmer


Phone Number: 585 393-7844

Email Address: robert.palmer@va.gov
CLIFTON SPRINGS Point of Contact:


Name:
Aaron Newton
Pat Bastedo 

Phone Number:  315-462-0302 (Aaron)
315-462-0506 (Pat)

E-mail Address:  aaron.newton@cshosp.com
   patricia.bastedo@cshosp.com  
CORNING HOSPITAL Point of Contact:


Name:
  Robert Philpott

Phone Number:  607-937-7124

E-mail Address:  philpott_robert@guthrie.org
FF THOMPSON Point of Contact:


Name:
Gloria Karr 


Lynnette Ward 


Phone Number:  585-396-6654(Gloria)
                                     585-303-8455 (Gloria’s Cell)
585-396-6428 (Lynnette)
585-202-4010 (Lynnette’s Cell)

E-mail Address:  Gloria.karr@thompsonhealth.com



  Lynnette.ward@thompsonhealth.com
GENEVA GENERAL Point of Contact:


Name:
Robert Colton 


Frank Korich

Phone Number:  315-787-4071 (Bob)



 315-787-5411 (Frank)

E-mail Address:  bob.colton@flhealth.org



   Frank.korich@flhealth.org
HIGHLAND HOSPITAL Point of Contact:


Name:
    Joe Coon 


    Sue Knapp


Phone Number:  585-341-7378 (Joe)
                                     585-341-0035 (Sue)

E-mail Address:  joe_coon@urmc.rochester.edu




  Sue_knapp@urmc.rochester.edu
IRA DAVENPORT Point of Contact:


Name:
Theresa Strong 


Pat Smith



Donna Fiske


Phone Number:  607-776-8594 (Theresa)




 607-776-8564 (Pat)




 607-776-8629 (Donna)




 607-776-8691 (Donna)



E-mail Address:  hrtms@idmh.org 
NEWARK WAYNE HOSPITAL Point of Contact:


Name:
Cathy Bond

Phone Number:  585-269-9929

E-mail Address:  cbond2@rochester.rr.com
NICHOLAS NOYES HOSPITAL Point of Contact:


Name:
Pauline Shaw

Phone Number:  585-335-4378

E-mail Address: pshaw@noyes-hospital.org
ROCHESTER GENERAL Point of Contact:


Name:
George Nalivyko
                         Kate Stewart

Phone Number:  585-520-5793 (George)
                                     585-922-4665 (Kate)

E-mail Address: george.nalivyko@rochestergeneral.org
 kate.pisarek@rochestergeneral.org
SCHUYLER HOSPITAL Point of Contact:


Name:  Pearl Jayne

                        Brian Gardner

Phone Number:  607-535-7121 x2701

E-mail Address:  jaynep@schuylerhospital.org
                                       bgardner@co.schuyler.ny.us
SOLDIERS AND SAILORS Point of Contact:


Name:
Robert Colton 


Frank Korich

Phone Number:  315-787-4071 (Bob)



 315-787-5411 (Frank)

E-mail Address:  bob.colton@flhealth.org



  Frank.korich@flhealth.org
ST. JAMES MERCY HOSPITAL Point of Contact:


Name:
Peg Gelser-Webb

Phone Number: 607-324-8174 

E-mail Address: pwebb@sjmh.org 
ST. JOSEPH HOSPITAL Point of Contact:


Name:
            Efrain Melendez

Phone Number:  607-271-3697

E-mail Address:  emelendez@stjosephs.org
STRONG MEMORIAL HOSPITAL Point of Contact:


Name:
Mark Cavanaugh    


Phone Number:  585-275-8412


E-mail Address:  mcavanaugh@safety.rochester.edu
UNITY HOSPITAL Point of Contact:


Name:
John Cassin

Phone Number: 585-723-7146

E-mail Address:  jcassin@unityhealth.org
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